
Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events Date Day Events

13-Jul-20 Mon

Commencement 

of Classes for II, 

III & IV Year

10-Aug-20 Mon 19 07-Sep-20 Mon 38 05-Oct-20 Mon 52 02-Nov-20 Mon 72 30-Nov-20 Mon
Gurunanak 

Jayanti (11)
28-Dec-20 Mon 103 25-Jan-21 Mon

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

22-Feb-21 Mon
Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr

14-Jul-20 Tue 2 11-Aug-20 Tue 20 08-Sep-20 Tue 39 06-Oct-20 Tue 53 03-Nov-20 Tue
Submission of                                                   

Sessional QP
01-Dec-20 Tue 90 29-Dec-20 Tue 104 26-Jan-21 Tue Republic Day 23-Feb-21 Tue

15-Jul-20 Wed 3 12-Aug-20 Wed Janmashtmi (3) 09-Sep-20 Wed 40 07-Oct-20 Wed 54 04-Nov-20 Wed 74 02-Dec-20 Wed 91 30-Dec-20 Wed 105 27-Jan-21 Wed
Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
24-Feb-21 Wed

16-Jul-20 Thu 4 13-Aug-20 Thu 21 10-Sep-20 Thu 41 08-Oct-20 Thu 55 05-Nov-20 Thu 75 03-Dec-20 Thu
Submission of                                                   

2nd Sessional QP
31-Dec-20 Thu 106 28-Jan-21 Thu 120 25-Feb-21 Thu

Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr

17-Jul-20 Fri 5 14-Aug-20 Fri 22 11-Sep-20 Fri 42 09-Oct-20 Fri 56 06-Nov-20 Fri 76 04-Dec-20 Fri 93 01-Jan-21 Fri 107 29-Jan-21 Fri 26-Feb-21 Fri

18-Jul-20 Sat  15-Aug-20 Sat
Independence 

Day 
12-Sep-20 Sat

Test - Sub 5 & 

Sub 6
10-Oct-20 Sat

Test - Sub 1 & 

Sub 2
07-Nov-20 Sat 05-Dec-20 Sat  02-Jan-21 Sat

Schedule classes as 

per the needs 
30-Jan-21 Sat

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
27-Feb-21 Sat  

19-Jul-20 Sun 16-Aug-20 Sun  13-Sep-20 Sun 11-Oct-20 Sun  08-Nov-20 Sun 06-Dec-20 Sun 03-Jan-21 Sun 31-Jan-21 Sun 28-Feb-21 Sun

20-Jul-20 Mon 6 17-Aug-20 Mon 23 14-Sep-20 Mon 43 12-Oct-20 Mon 57 09-Nov-20 Mon 77 07-Dec-20 Mon
Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
04-Jan-21 Mon 108 01-Feb-21 Mon

End Semester Theory 

Examination III & IV Yr
01-Mar-21 Mon

Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr

21-Jul-20 Tue 7 18-Aug-20 Tue 24 15-Sep-20 Tue 44 13-Oct-20 Tue 58 10-Nov-20 Tue 78 08-Dec-20 Tue
Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
05-Jan-21 Tue 109 02-Feb-21 Tue 02-Mar-21 Tue

22-Jul-20 Wed 8 19-Aug-20 Wed 25 16-Sep-20 Wed 45 14-Oct-20 Wed 59 11-Nov-20 Wed 79 09-Dec-20 Wed
Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
06-Jan-21 Wed 110 03-Feb-21 Wed 03-Mar-21 Wed

23-Jul-20 Thu 9 20-Aug-20 Thu 26 17-Sep-20 Thu 46 15-Oct-20 Thu 60 12-Nov-20 Thu 80 10-Dec-20 Thu
Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
07-Jan-21 Thu 111 04-Feb-21 Thu 04-Mar-21 Thu

Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr

24-Jul-20 Fri 10 21-Aug-20 Fri 27 18-Sep-20 Fri

Submission of                                                   

Sessional 

Question Papers

16-Oct-20 Fri 61 13-Nov-20 Fri Deepawali (7) 11-Dec-20 Fri
Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
08-Jan-21 Fri 112 05-Feb-21 Fri 05-Mar-21 Fri

25-Jul-20 Sat
Test - Sub 1 & 

Sub 2
22-Aug-20 Sat

Test - Sub 5 & 

Sub 6
19-Sep-20 Sat

Schedule classes as 

per the needs 
17-Oct-20 Sat

Test - Sub 3 & 

Sub 4
14-Nov-20 Sat Deepawali (8) 12-Dec-20 Sat

Mandatory 2nd 

Sessionals
09-Jan-21 Sat 06-Feb-21 Sat 06-Mar-21 Sat  

26-Jul-20 Sun 23-Aug-20 Sun 20-Sep-20 Sun 18-Oct-20 Sun 15-Nov-20 Sun Deepawali (9) 13-Dec-20 Sun  10-Jan-21 Sun  07-Feb-21 Sun  07-Mar-21 Sun  

27-Jul-20 Mon 11 24-Aug-20 Mon 28 21-Sep-20 Mon
Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
19-Oct-20 Mon 62 16-Nov-20 Mon Deepawali (10) 14-Dec-20 Mon 94 11-Jan-21 Mon 08-Feb-21 Mon 08-Mar-21 Mon  

28-Jul-20 Tue 12 25-Aug-20 Tue 29 22-Sep-20 Tue
Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
20-Oct-20 Tue 63 17-Nov-20 Tue 81 15-Dec-20 Tue 95 12-Jan-21 Tue

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

09-Feb-21 Tue 09-Mar-21 Tue
End Semester Theory 

Examination I & II Yr

29-Jul-20 Wed 13 26-Aug-20 Wed 30 23-Sep-20 Wed
Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
21-Oct-20 Wed 64 18-Nov-20 Wed 82 16-Dec-20 Wed 96 13-Jan-21 Wed

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
10-Feb-21 Wed 10-Mar-21 Wed

30-Jul-20 Thu 14 27-Aug-20 Thu 31 24-Sep-20 Thu
Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
22-Oct-20 Thu 65 19-Nov-20 Thu 83 17-Dec-20 Thu 97 14-Jan-21 Thu 11-Feb-21 Thu 11-Mar-21 Thu

31-Jul-20 Fri 15 28-Aug-20 Fri 32 25-Sep-20 Fri
Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
23-Oct-20 Fri 66 20-Nov-20 Fri 84 18-Dec-20 Fri 98 15-Jan-21 Fri

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

12-Feb-21 Fri 12-Mar-21 Fri
Mahashivratri 

(12)

01-Aug-20 Sat Eid al - Adha (1) 29-Aug-20 Sat
Test - Sub 1 & 

Sub 2
26-Sep-20 Sat

Mandatory 1st 

Sessionals 
24-Oct-20 Sat Mahanavmi (5) 21-Nov-20 Sat

Schedule classes as 

per the needs 
19-Dec-20 Sat 16-Jan-21 Sat

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
13-Feb-21 Sat 13-Mar-21 Sat

02-Aug-20 Sun 30-Aug-20 Sun 27-Sep-20 Sun 25-Oct-20 Sun Vijay Dashmi (6) 22-Nov-20 Sun 20-Dec-20 Sun 17-Jan-21 Sun 14-Feb-21 Sun 14-Mar-21 Sun

03-Aug-20 Mon
Raksha Bandhan 

(2)
31-Aug-20 Mon

Submission of 

Course Status 

Report MIET AM-07 

28-Sep-20 Mon 48 26-Oct-20 Mon 67 23-Nov-20 Mon 85 21-Dec-20 Mon 99 18-Jan-21 Mon
Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

15-Feb-21 Mon 15-Mar-21 Mon

04-Aug-20 Tue
Test - Sub 3 & 

Sub 4
01-Sep-20 Tue 34 29-Sep-20 Tue 49 27-Oct-20 Tue 68 24-Nov-20 Tue 86 22-Dec-20 Tue 100 19-Jan-21 Tue

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
16-Feb-21 Tue

Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr
16-Mar-21 Tue

05-Aug-20 Wed 16 02-Sep-20 Wed 35 30-Sep-20 Wed
Submission of 

Course Status 

Report MIET AM-07 

28-Oct-20 Wed 69 25-Nov-20 Wed 87 23-Dec-20 Wed 101 20-Jan-21 Wed 17-Feb-21 Wed 17-Mar-21 Wed

06-Aug-20 Thu 17 03-Sep-20 Thu 36 01-Oct-20 Thu 51 29-Oct-20 Thu 70 26-Nov-20 Thu
Submission of Course 

Status Report MIET 

AM-07 B till date 

24-Dec-20 Thu 102 21-Jan-21 Thu
Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

18-Feb-21 Thu 18-Mar-21 Thu

07-Aug-20 Fri 18 04-Sep-20 Fri 37 02-Oct-20 Fri
Gandhi Jayanti 

(4)
30-Oct-20 Fri

Submission of 

Course Status 

Report MIET AM-07 

27-Nov-20 Fri 89 25-Dec-20 Fri
Christmas Day 

(12)
22-Jan-21 Fri

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals II Yr
19-Feb-21 Fri

Mandatory 4th 

Sessionals II Yr
19-Mar-21 Fri

08-Aug-20 Sat  05-Sep-20 Sat
Test - Sub 3 & 

Sub 4
03-Oct-20 Sat

Schedule classes as 

per the needs 
31-Oct-20 Sat

Test - Sub 5 & 

Sub 6
28-Nov-20 Sat

Schedule classes as 

per the needs 
26-Dec-20 Sat 23-Jan-21 Sat

Mandatory 3rd 

Sessionals III & IV 

Year

20-Feb-21 Sat 20-Mar-21 Sat
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09-Aug-20 Sun  06-Sep-20 Sun 04-Oct-20 Sun 01-Nov-20 Sun 29-Nov-20 Sun 27-Dec-20 Sun 24-Jan-21 Sun 21-Feb-21 Sun 21-Mar-21 Sun


